
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP B PRACTICE #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

MOTOCROSS 338 - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - AUGUST 24, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

SOUTHWICK MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

404 T. Medaglia  424.8721

719 V. Friese  625.1192

468 O. Diaz  525.2193

165 C. Gurnee  225.3264

269 K. Miller  325.5795

182 K. Keast  425.6106

215 C. Burdette  325.6117

236 S. Kranyak  525.7898

730 D. Dyess  225.8179

511 N. Whitlow  325.81810

382 R. Ferris  225.82711

941 B. Dempsey  625.84312

779 A. Lieber  225.85913

517 J. Bryant  225.97514

355 N. Davenport  426.04015

372 J. Rando  426.10916

548 J. Spires  226.15417

216 J. Boothroyd  226.17118

731 S. Roman  326.21519

724 W. Bryant  426.27520

723 B. Ricci  226.30221

265 A. Pingotti  426.40322

591 O. Fascelli  226.51423

542 M. Eastman  526.51424

209 B. Mulcahy  426.55625

909 R. Wadsworth  226.66326

405 D. Pepoon  226.69327

185 C. Wisniewski  326.78028

283 K. Glass  426.93729

454 R. Everett  227.08030

217 G. Lussier  427.08631

322 Z. Lundy  227.45832

716 J. Baker  227.58333

235 J. Lavallee  227.94434

446 J. Powers  428.09435

650 P. Letendre  328.21036

486 K. McGrath  330.42737

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

235 J. Lavallee  348.5551

165 C. Gurnee  254.0812

404 T. Medaglia  454.1373

182 K. Keast  354.2834

269 K. Miller  354.4465

215 C. Burdette  354.8736

719 V. Friese  255.1847

216 J. Boothroyd  255.3028

511 N. Whitlow  255.3549

209 B. Mulcahy  355.37410

468 O. Diaz  355.52911

779 A. Lieber  255.85712

548 J. Spires  256.04413

355 N. Davenport  256.10014

941 B. Dempsey  256.22315

236 S. Kranyak  256.29416

405 D. Pepoon  256.31717

731 S. Roman  256.32418

382 R. Ferris  256.32619

730 D. Dyess  256.51620

372 J. Rando  256.62521

265 A. Pingotti  556.74622

909 R. Wadsworth  256.90823

724 W. Bryant  557.08824

542 M. Eastman  257.17425

322 Z. Lundy  257.60426

185 C. Wisniewski  257.66127

517 J. Bryant  257.77128

454 R. Everett  458.05929

591 O. Fascelli  258.23930

650 P. Letendre  358.40431

283 K. Glass  258.77532

723 B. Ricci  258.96633

446 J. Powers  459.04934

716 J. Baker  259.40735

217 G. Lussier  459.81836

486 K. McGrath  21:03.94837

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

404 T. Medaglia  245.5351

182 K. Keast  146.7522

269 K. Miller  546.8403

355 N. Davenport  246.8774

779 A. Lieber  446.9155

165 C. Gurnee  546.9186

511 N. Whitlow  246.9327

372 J. Rando  247.1388

731 S. Roman  247.1709

719 V. Friese  247.27710

209 B. Mulcahy  447.36911

468 O. Diaz  347.49212

215 C. Burdette  447.55113

517 J. Bryant  247.64814

941 B. Dempsey  247.67315

382 R. Ferris  447.72316

236 S. Kranyak  247.85117

185 C. Wisniewski  447.93018

724 W. Bryant  148.18519

542 M. Eastman  148.25020

730 D. Dyess  248.29221

265 A. Pingotti  348.65022

548 J. Spires  248.73123

216 J. Boothroyd  248.84024

909 R. Wadsworth  648.84225

405 D. Pepoon  449.05326

591 O. Fascelli  249.49627

322 Z. Lundy  449.55028

446 J. Powers  449.60129

454 R. Everett  249.63730

650 P. Letendre  349.66731

235 J. Lavallee  249.71132

217 G. Lussier  250.28433

723 B. Ricci  250.33034

283 K. Glass  250.63035

716 J. Baker  252.61836

486 K. McGrath  253.30237
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